page 1 of 4
Transducer
Energy Analyzer
Atto is a microprocessor based Transducer / Energy Analyzer with outstanding flexibility and accuracy designed to meet the
most demanding applications of electrical parameters analyses and energy supply monitoring in the industrial and residential
environment. DC versions is available for direct current readings (e.g. photovoltaic and batteryzed systems).
True-RMS
All the readings are “true-RMS” and they are obtained with a

Max cable size: .......................... . 2,5 mm2 (stranded cable) /
 4 mm2 (solid cable)
How to order
 Type Code
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V ................................ PFA7411-02
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO .................. PFA7411-12
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AOA-20mA ............... PFA7411-D2
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 1AO4-20mA ............ PFA7411-C2
Atto D4 DC RS485 230-240V ........................... PFA7471-02
Other types on request
Your distributor
 Subject to modification without prior notice                          Data-sheet Atto 2008 12 16 -ENG
 Electrex is a trademark of Akse srl